
December 2015
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Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Stone Ground Unclassified FN 117.60 21.25 21.25 2 18.22 1 5.00 23.22 5 23.83 23.83 5 19.33 19.33 3 16.05 16.05 1 13.92 13.92 3
2 Coyote James Unclassified C 117.78 16.70 2 10.00 26.70 13 20.63 1 5.00 25.63 10 16.15 16.15 1 14.86 14.86 1 16.54 1 5.00 21.54 10 12.90 12.90 1
3 Jesamy Kid Unclassified ES 122.60 18.43 18.43 1 22.85 22.85 3 20.17 20.17 3 19.90 1 5.00 24.90 10 17.38 1 5.00 22.38 11 13.87 13.87 2
4 Kid Ray Unclassified S 131.89 22.73 22.73 5 22.86 22.86 4 25.80 25.80 10 21.78 21.78 6 20.91 20.91 9 17.81 17.81 6
5 Whiskey Mac Unclassified S 132.15 26.42 26.42 12 23.92 23.92 8 24.58 24.58 7 22.00 22.00 7 19.80 19.80 6 15.43 15.43 4
6 Slip Gun 108330 Unclassified C SC 140.27 21.32 21.32 3 22.74 22.74 2 22.87 1 5.00 27.87 12 20.79 20.79 4 18.48 18.48 4 19.07 10.00 29.07 15
7 Highway Unclassified FC 141.09 24.49 24.49 8 23.82 23.82 7 25.50 25.50 9 19.75 2 10.00 29.75 14 17.67 17.67 2 19.86 19.86 10
8 Sue Render 87925 Unclassified LF 141.09 24.54 24.54 9 21.88 21.88 1 26.77 26.77 11 19.79 1 5.00 24.79 9 18.31 18.31 3 14.80 2 10.00 24.80 12
9 Palmetto Traveller Unclassified SS 142.57 22.59 22.59 4 23.96 3 15.00 38.96 15 24.98 24.98 8 21.37 21.37 5 19.00 19.00 5 15.67 15.67 5

10 Doc Kemm Unclassified ES 143.10 23.07 23.07 6 23.46 23.46 6 28.72 28.72 13 24.09 24.09 8 25.21 25.21 13 18.55 18.55 7
11 Dancin Angel Unclassified LSS 147.86 25.36 25.36 10 23.97 23.97 9 30.21 30.21 14 25.91 25.91 11 22.71 22.71 12 19.70 19.70 9
12 Tin Can Sailor Unclassified SS 158.31 21.28 1 5.00 26.28 11 23.38 1 15.00 38.38 14 20.05 20.05 2 23.35 2 10.00 33.35 16 20.16 20.16 8 15.09 1 5.00 20.09 11
13 Trail Bandit 52426 Unclassified CB 161.59 23.64 23.64 7 19.86 2 10.00 29.86 11 22.76 22.76 4 19.31 19.31 2 31.36 3 15.00 46.36 17 19.66 19.66 8
14 Blind Squirrel 112233 Unclassified S 199.20 47.38 47.38 18 32.84 2 10.00 42.84 17 33.32 33.32 15 29.52 29.52 13 20.12 20.12 7 21.02 1 5.00 26.02 14
15 Lighthorse Pete Unclassified C 208.85 17.66 4 20.00 37.66 15 23.83 4 20.00 43.83 18 18.94 1 5.00 23.94 6 18.77 2 10.00 28.77 12 18.50 2 10.00 28.50 14 16.15 6 30.00 46.15 18
16 Happy Hunter 113137 Unclassified LS 240.41 35.58 35.58 14 57.07 57.07 19 39.92 1 5.00 44.92 17 32.68 32.68 15 32.43 1 5.00 37.43 16 27.73 1 5.00 32.73 17
17 Lever Action Lexie 114764 Unclassified LD 244.65 45.27 1 5.00 50.27 19 39.76 39.76 16 45.19 45.19 18 33.98 2 10.00 43.98 17 34.50 34.50 15 25.95 1 5.00 30.95 16
18 Bathtub Ginny 113693 Unclassified LFC 263.44 37.76 1 5.00 42.76 17 30.02 1 5.00 35.02 12 33.90 2 10.00 43.90 16 44.34 3 15.00 59.34 18 31.73 1 25.00 56.73 18 25.69 25.69 13
19 Kansas Kid Unclassified CB 380.23 65.98 65.98 20 62.58 62.58 20 70.95 70.95 20 64.95 64.95 19 63.12 63.12 19 52.65 52.65 19
20 Carolina Grey Dawg Unclassified ES 581.14 37.55 1 5.00 42.55 16 37.88 37.88 13 45.71 1 5.00 50.71 19 150.00 150.00 20 150.00 150.00 20 150.00 150.00 20
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